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Introducing Space South 
Central: the UK’s largest 
space cluster

Space South Central is already 
the UK’s leading regional 
space cluster and there’s 
more investment coming.

Rishi Sunak, UK Prime Minister

Space South CentralSpace South Central

With more than 50 years of space sector heritage, a rare mix of end-to-end capabilities and  
a global reputation for research and innovation, few areas can rival the UK’s south-central  
region for space expertise.

Comprising Hampshire, Surrey and the Isle of Wight, we’re home to more than 120 space-related 
businesses, from global heavyweights to exciting start-ups, and the world-class universities  
of Portsmouth, Southampton and Surrey.

Space South Central is a UK Space Agency-funded organisation that represents and connects 
this thriving hub of space business and innovation.  Acting as a gateway, we’re making it easier 
than ever before to access the information, people, technology and vision needed to drive  
your project forward.

Space South Central 
exemplifies the vision set  
out in the National Space 
Strategy of a sector working 
together across the country  
to showcase UK skills  
and capabilities, catalyse 
investment, and enhance  
our international reputation  
as a hub of expertise  
and innovation.

Dr Paul Bate, CEO, UK Space Agency

Working closely with our  
regional partners, we help, 
connect and guide to:
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Organisations with registered headquarters  
in Hampshire, Surrey and the Isle of Wight.  
Data accurate as of December 2022
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Our  
Capabilities



Airbus Defence and Space Portsmouth www.airbus.com

Absolar Solutions Southampton www.absolar.co.uk

Absolute Validation Farnborough www.absolutevalidation.com

Alcis Holdings Guildford www.alcis.org

Andair Havant www.andair.co.uk

AQASS Southampton www.aqass.co.uk

Arqiva Winchester www.arqiva.com

Atkins Epsom www.atkinsglobal.com

BAE Systems Farnborough www.baesystems.com

Barter for Things Eastleigh www.barterforthings.co.uk

BDE Space Fleet www.bdespace.com

BEAM Onboard Southampton www.beamonboard.com

Bentley Walker Hayling Island www.bentley-walker.com

Bryce Space and Technology Guildford www.brycetech.com

Capcom Land Sea and Air Communications Southampton www.capcom.co.uk

Caribou Digital Fareham www.cariboudigital.net

Celab Bordon www.celab.co.uk

Clutch Space Systems Guildford www.clutchspace.com

Communications Consultants Worldwide Bournemouth www.ccww.co.uk

Critical Software Southampton www.criticalsoftware.com

CSDRADConsultancy Limited Fleet

Cunning Running Software Romsey www.cunningrunning.co.uk

Cupio Basingstoke www.cupio.co.uk

DAS Basingstoke www.das-ltd.co.uk

Data Device Corporation Ryde www.ddc-web.com

DBAF Sandown www.dbafconsulting.com

Earth-i Guildford www.earthi.space

Egis Farnborough www.egis-group.com

Emapsite Farnborough www.emapsite.com

ORGANISATION LOCATION WEBSITE

Organisation  
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Eseye Guildford www.eseye.com

Etherreach Whiteley www.etherreach.co.uk

Eureco Technologies Ryde www.eureco.com

Europa Technologies Cobham www.europa.uk.com

Exfo Eastleigh www.exfo.com

Feed4ward Control Portsmouth www.feed4ward.com

Fischer Connectors Waterlooville www.fischerconnectors.com

Fluid Gravity Engineering Emsworth www.fluidgravity.co.uk

Folland Aerotech Fareham www.follandaerotech.com

Frazer-Nash Consultancy Dorking www.fnc.co.uk

Galorath Andover www.galorath.com

Garmin Southampton www.garmin.com

Geodata Institute Southampton www.geodata.soton.ac.uk

Getmapping Fleet www.getmapping.com

GlobalTrust Alresford www.globaltrustgrp.com

GMT CNC Machining Portsmouth www.gmt-ltd.co.uk

Harmonic Software Systems Billingshurst www.harmonicss.co.uk

Harwin Portsmouth www.harwin.com

Fibercore Limited Southampton fibercore.humaneticsgroup.com

In-Space Missions Alton www.in-space.co.uk

Intellitect Water Romsey www.intellitect-water.co.uk

Inverse Quanta Farnham www.inversequanta.co.uk

isardSAT Guildford www.isardsat.co.uk

KBM Consultants Winchester www.kbmconsultants.co.uk

KBR Leatherhead www.kbr.com

Kingsbury Gosport www.kingsburyuk.com

KISPE Farnborough www.kispe.co.uk

KnowNow Information Limited Portsmouth www.kn-i.com

LENA Space Waterlooville www.lenaspace.com

LifeGuardian Esher www.lifeguardian-it.uk

Lime Microsystems Guildford www.limemicro.com

Link Microtek Basingstoke www.linkmicrotek.com

Livewire Digital Lymington www.livewire.co.uk

Lodahl Aero Eastleigh www.lodahl.aero

LTA Works Portsmouth

Lumi Space Yateley www.lumi.space
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Rolatube Lymington www.rolatube.com

Safran Fareham www.safran-group.com

Satixfy UK Farnborough www.satixfy.com

ScottSpace Guildford www.scottspace.co.uk

Securus Hook www.securuscomms.co.uk

Serco Hook www.serco.com

Sirius Analysis Portsmouth www.sirius-analysis.co.uk

SiriusInsight.AI Chiddingford www.siriusinsight.ai

Southern Cross Consulting Romsey www.southern-cross.co.uk

Space ConneXions Limited Guildford www.spaceconnexions.com

Spacemetric Guildford www.spacemetric.com

Spotcom Portsmouth www.spotcomltd.co.uk

Spur Electron Havant www.spurelectron.com

SSTL Guildford www.sstl.co.uk

STS Defence Gosport www.sts-defence.com

Surface Technology International Hook www.sti-limited.com

TEKEVER Southampton www.tekever.com

Terrorvision Exploration West Molesey www.terravisionradar.com

TISICS Farnborough www.tisics.co.uk

Thomas Keating Limited Billingshurst www.terahertz.co.uk

Trak365 West Horsley www.trak365.com

TT Electronics Woking www.ttelectronics.com

UK Satellite Consulting Southampton

UKSpace Bordon www.ukspace.org

YourScience BC Walton-On-Thames www.yoursciencebc.co.uk

Ultima Forma Romsey www.ultima-forma.com

University of Portsmouth Portsmouth www.port.ac.uk

University of Southampton Southampton www.southampton.ac.uk

University of Surrey Guildford www.surrey.ac.uk

Veoware Guildford www.veoware.space

Viasat Farnborough www.viasat.com

Wirefree Caterham www.wirefreeip.com

Woodrow Scientific Southampton www.woodrowscientific.com

YourScience BC Walton-On-Thames www.yoursciencebc.co.uk

For more information visit: www.spacesouthcentral.com or contact info@spacesouthcentral.com

Lymington Precision Engineering Lymington www.lymingtonprecision.co.uk

Mafic Guildford www.mafic.ltd

Mango Space Limited Waterlooville

Marchbanks Measurement Systems Lymington www.marchbanks.co.uk

Mars Space Ltd Southampton www.mars-space.co.uk

Materion Farnborough www.materion.com

MercariRisk Tech Southampton www.mercaririsktech.com

Metspin Limited Emsworth www.metspin.com

Micron Semiconductor Ltd Littlehampton www.micronsemiconductor.co.uk

Middlesex Aerospace Basingstoke www.middlesexaerospace.com

Milexia UK Basingstoke www.milexia.uk

Milmega Ryde www.ametek-cts.com

Mullard Space Science Laboratory Dorking www.ucl.ac.uk/mssl

Multiple Access Communications Chilworth www.macltd.com

Nanoavionics Basingstoke www.nanoavionics.com

Net Coverage Solutions Camberley www.netcs.co.uk

NKT Photonics Southampton www.nktphotonics.com

Nquiring Minds Southampton www.nquiringminds.com

NSSLGlobal UK Redhill www.nsslglobal.com

Orange Tree Partnership Limited Liphook www.orangetreeltd.com

Orbit Communication Systems Chandlers Ford www.orbit-cs.com

Ordinal Space Petersfield www.ordinal.space

Ordnance Survey Southampton www.ordnancesurvey.co.uk

Perfect Bore Manufacturing Ltd Andover www.pbm-ltd.com

PhiPhase Yateley www.phiphase.com

Phoenix Systems UK Fareham www.phoenixsystemsuk.com

Portsmouth Aviation Limited Portsmouth www.portav.com

Psion Vision Fareham www.psionvision.com

Qinetiq Farnborough www.qinetiq.com

Qualcomm Farnborough www.qualcomm.com

Quarry One Eleven Guildford www.quarry-one-eleven.com

Quortus Camberley www.quortus.com

Railsite Telecom West Horsley www.railsitetelecom.co.uk

Remote Sensing Applications Consultants Alresford www.rsacl.co.uk

Roke Manor Research Romsey www.roke.co.uk
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Space South Central is the gateway to help 
you find the right people and organisations 
for your project.  From recommending an 
individual manufacturer to bringing together 
large-scale collaborative R&D or launch 
projects, we unite industrial networks, 
academic partnerships and funding streams.  

Outside the UK? We also have links  
to UK government bodies like the 
Department of Trade and Industry,  
which can offer tailored advice about 
investing and trading in the UK.

How we can  
help you

CONNECTIONS YOU CAN TRUST
Space South Central provides impartial, informed connections to boost space industry 
collaborations, innovation and growth.  The businesses, universities and organisations  
we represent don’t pay for introductions or membership, and neither do organisations  
interested in working with them. 

For more information on Space South Central and how we can help you,  
visit spacesouthcentral.com or contact info@spacesouthcentral.com
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